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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

240,0001,500 4,267 32,1454,600 0,0004,700ARBOLEDA SANCHEZ , JOSE ANDRES 65,199                                                                              10,000 86,412 L17,0501,31535,0004,26740,000027266337K 151,611

2239,6750,000 0,467 27,3401,000 0,0000,300BAYONA GOMEZ , ALFONSO JESUS 58,219                                                                              10,000 77,482 L19,0000,00029,4650,46739,675025989450W 135,701

2732,1250,000 0,156 35,0001,500 0,0001,800CAMACHO PULIDO , JOSE ANTONIO 54,981                                                                              10,000 77,281 L2,60013,22535,0000,15632,125030508404P 132,262

1933,6001,000 4,469 30,6801,500 0,0003,000CARRIZOSA CARMONA , FRANCISCO JOSE 57,841                                                                              10,000 78,749 L10,2500,43534,2754,46933,600028715356V 136,590

339,9001,400 4,867 35,0003,050 0,0002,600CASTILLO LORENTE , ENCARNACION 61,705                                                                              10,000 89,767 L9,6500,00035,0004,86739,900024230994B 151,472

2622,0000,200 0,094 29,6252,300 0,0007,650CASTILLO QUINTERO , MANUEL 71,032                                                                              10,000 61,719 L18,1503,16029,6250,09426,200029779468B 132,751

628,6750,000 0,063 35,0003,450 0,00010,025GARCIA ALFARO , CLAUDIO 76,742                                                                              10,000 73,738 L22,4500,00035,0004,06328,675028859969Y 150,480

2928,5000,500 0,100 29,0950,300 0,0001,325GARCIA HORCAJADAS , ANTONIO JAVIER 64,036                                                                              10,000 67,695 L16,2500,00030,9950,10028,500024196749J 131,731

932,7000,600 4,323 35,0006,300 0,0009,775GONZALEZ DIAZ , FRANCISCO 64,538                                                                              10,000 82,023 L21,45010,47035,0006,32337,500025312847J 146,561

1640,0001,900 4,033 26,3154,500 0,0003,925GUERRERO GOMEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE 61,173                                                                              10,000 80,348 L48,15016,14035,0004,03340,000032025176E 141,521

1136,0000,800 0,267 33,1301,750 0,0004,900JIMENEZ MORAGAS , JOSE MANUEL 65,313                                                                              10,000 79,397 L12,1000,10035,0002,26736,000024213312Q 144,710

1234,8000,000 0,065 35,0001,150 0,0001,900JIMENEZ SANCHEZ , JOSE MANUEL 63,333                                                                              10,000 79,865 L1,4007,18035,0000,06534,800025067952E 143,198

1829,5750,500 0,333 35,0001,800 0,0001,725LARA AGUAYO , PEDRO 64,144                                                                              10,000 74,908 L9,9503,42535,0000,33329,575025977093L 139,052

737,5000,400 4,303 35,0000,500 0,0002,700LEBRON GALLARDO , MIGUEL VICTOR 63,133                                                                              10,000 86,803 L15,0501,61035,0004,30337,500025071918D 149,936

2521,4000,000 4,156 35,0004,150 0,0004,950MARIN CABALLOS , ANTONIO JESUS 64,256                                                                              10,000 70,556 L7,2000,00035,0004,15621,400027301082J 134,812

2822,6500,100 0,188 34,2050,150 0,0001,700MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ , MARIO 64,794                                                                              10,000 67,043 L10,5500,00034,2050,18826,425029797669L 131,837

2440,0001,200 0,000 35,000 3,000 1,2003,000 0,0003,800 3,750 1,450 0,000 0,000MERCADO MARTINEZ , JUAN MANUEL 50,524                                                                              9,400 84,400 LF1,4503,75035,0000,20040,000025969895C 134,924

540,0002,500 0,303 34,2150,950 0,0005,375MORA LOPEZ , DIEGO 66,448                                                                              10,000 84,518 L28,6500,00035,0000,30340,000030481273V 150,966

2040,0000,800 0,625 32,385 0,500 0,8000,500 0,0003,050 0,000 1,250 3,050 0,000MUÑOZ COLLADO , EMILIO 57,824                                                                              5,600 78,610 L2,7500,37534,3650,62540,000030489968H 136,434

1440,0001,400 2,586 29,260 1,500 1,4002,250 0,0000,850 0,000 5,300 0,150 0,000PRIETO PAULA , JUAN FRANCISCO 62,153                                                                              8,350 80,196 L15,0501,22029,2752,58640,000007858349P 142,349

1740,0000,500 0,533 35,0000,000 0,0003,200QUEROL GUTIERREZ , JUAN CARLOS 54,182                                                                              10,000 85,533 LF8,15041,40035,0000,53340,000045063216Y 139,715

140,0001,100 4,467 35,0002,500 0,0003,300RAMOS CUADRA , JOSE ANGEL 66,649                                                                              10,000 89,467 L26,2500,69035,0004,46740,000027513046D 156,116

440,0000,500 8,100 35,0006,450 0,0008,500RIVERA FERNANDEZ , RICARDO 58,180                                                                              10,000 93,100 L4,2000,00035,00010,10040,000075214738T 151,280

3033,6000,600 0,133 35,0005,500 0,0002,400RODRIGUEZ HIGUERAS , MARIA ISABEL 52,256                                                                              10,000 78,733 L4,6007,02035,0000,13333,800024221858Y 130,989

1033,9003,000 4,233 35,0009,050 0,00023,875RUIZ BAILEN , MANUEL 63,355                                                                              10,000 83,133 L45,2506,42535,00015,00034,225025997035C 146,488

2132,0000,600 0,094 31,6900,500 0,00011,175SANCHEZ JIMENEZ , ANGUSTIAS 62,130                                                                              10,000 73,784 L14,6502,16035,0000,09432,000028865717G 135,914

3111,4750,000 0,000 4,550 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 2,850 0,000 0,000SANTAMARIA MIFSUT , JOSE LUIS 55,414                                                                              2,850 18,875 P2,8500,0004,5500,00011,475028557888F 74,289

1340,0001,800 0,467 34,1900,300 0,0003,050VALVERDE MARISCAL , ANTONIO 57,745                                                                              10,000 84,657 L15,2000,15034,1900,46740,000029077455G 142,402

840,0001,500 0,000 35,0004,000 0,0002,250VARELA LOPEZ , ANTONIO 63,057                                                                              10,000 85,000 L7,5507,26535,0000,00040,000075541210X 148,057

2325,8000,900 0,156 35,0002,500 0,0001,800VAZQUEZ VICENTE, ALEJANDRO 64,050                                                                              10,000 70,956 L5,6000,00035,0000,15625,800028894798J 135,006

1537,5001,400 0,200 35,0000,800 0,0002,000ZAHERI BERYANAKI , MEHDI 59,564                                                                              10,000 82,700 L13,2502,08535,0000,20037,500080086434C 142,264

31Total Solicitantes: 
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